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1. NRCHA NOB: OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 10  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 54 Wright Stylish Doug Williamson 144.00 Karen Costantino$450.00

2 25 Im Smooth N Smart Roger W. Bias 143.00 Joel J Jewett$375.00

3 52 Moon Me Pepto Doug Williamson 142.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.$262.50

3 113 Hot Pink Brakes Daniel Daponde 142.50 John Scheck$262.50

5 43 Shining Rose Bud Aaron C Brookshire 141.00 Brock Hieber$75.00

5 13 Pinchin Chics Daniel Daponde 141.00 Sandra J Kish$75.00

7 123 Gotta Go Get It John Ward 139.50 4D Ranch/Ward Ranch

8 72 Tuckers Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 139.00 David And/or Barbara Archer

9 126 Hic A Roo Tommy F. Thompson 137.00 Jay Lyndes

10 49 Jerusalem Ridge Christina R Allen 70.50 Frederic S Marrs

2. CCHA COB: OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 54 Wright Stylish Doug Williamson 144.00 Karen Costantino

2 25 Im Smooth N Smart Roger W. Bias 143.00 Joel J Jewett

2 125 Cinch Up Cody Tommy F. Thompson 143.00 Lauren Dowdy Wood

4 52 Moon Me Pepto Doug Williamson 142.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.

4 113 Hot Pink Brakes Daniel Daponde 142.50 John Scheck

6 43 Shining Rose Bud Aaron C Brookshire 141.00 Brock Hieber

6 13 Pinchin Chics Daniel Daponde 141.00 Sandra J Kish

8 123 Gotta Go Get It John Ward 139.50 4D Ranch/Ward Ranch

9 72 Tuckers Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 139.00 David And/or Barbara Archer

10 126 Hic A Roo Tommy F. Thompson 137.00 Jay Lyndes

11 49 Jerusalem Ridge Christina R Allen 70.50 Frederic S Marrs

12 83 Time Dated Material Jake D Gorrell 0.00 Donna M Russo

12 95 Smooth N Cash Jake D Gorrell 0.00 Roloff Ranch

4. CCHA CLOB: LIMITED OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 36 Another Chic Please Danny Sanchez 0.00 Cathy M Albertson

10. NRCHA NYB: YOUTH BRIDLE - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $25.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 135 Nu Cash Cutter Wyatt J Fisher 144.50 Jayson And Teresa Fisher$85.00

2 66 Ar Ill Be Peppy Josie K Ferrante 142.00 Josie-kate Ferrante

11. CCHA CYB: YOUTH BRIDLE - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 66 Ar Ill Be Peppy Josie K Ferrante 142.00 Josie-kate Ferrante

2 59 Whata Smart Chic Kiley Newkirk 133.50 Dana Or Kiley Newkirk

3 58 JA Felix The Cat Kiley Newkirk 132.00 Dana And Haley Newkirk

4 20 Smart Rockin Pepinic Chandler Daddino 131.50 Chandler Daddino

20. NRCHA NNPB: NON PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 135 Nu Cash Cutter Jayson J Fisher 141.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher$115.00

2 103 Soula Jule Girl Heather S. Livingston 139.00 Rory And Heather Livingston$69.00

3 132 Circles Nu Galaxy Marjie Robinson 138.00 Marjie Robinson$46.00

4 62 Tangys Classey Chick John E Showalter 67.00 John E Or Loretta Showalter
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5 41 Ima Bald Soula Laura J Raynak 0.00 Laura Raynak

21. CCHA CNPB: NON-PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 103 Soula Jule Girl Heather S. Livingston 139.00 Rory And Heather Livingston

2 132 Circles Nu Galaxy Marjie Robinson 138.00 Marjie Robinson

3 26 Slider Up Buck Cynthia L. Bias 134.00 Cynthia L. Bias

4 18 Just Plain Reisling Trilby Barton 130.00 Tom And Tracey Barton

5 62 Tangys Classey Chick John E Showalter 67.00 John E Or Loretta Showalter

23. NRCHA NNNPB: NOVICE NON-PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $25.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 80 StylishNFancy Debbie L Lohrman 142.00 Jim Or Debbie Lohrman$87.00

2 60 Cloudriders Dillon Terry D Kennedy 138.00 Terry Kennedy$58.00

3 82 Zo Flo Nina S Mccorkle 0.00 Nina S Mc Corkle

3 41 Ima Bald Soula Laura J Raynak 0.00 Laura Raynak

24. CCHA CNNPB: NOVICE NON-PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 80 StylishNFancy Debbie L Lohrman 142.00 Jim Or Debbie Lohrman

2 60 Cloudriders Dillon Terry D Kennedy 138.00 Terry Kennedy

3 18 Just Plain Reisling Trilby Barton 130.00 Tom And Tracey Barton

4 82 Zo Flo Nina S Mccorkle 0.00 Nina S Mc Corkle

30. NRCHA NOH: OPEN HACKAMORE - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 48 Get Your Win On Monica J Caetano 143.00 Brendan And Stacy Duesterhaus$480.00

2 110 Cat Ful Of Diamonds Lance B Johnston 142.00 Gary A & Kay Ann Watt$300.00

2 121 Spoonful Playmate II Chris P Krieg 142.00 Chris P Krieg$300.00

4 120 Smashingly Smart John Ward 141.50 Tom Or Lorie Fox$60.00

4 109 CR SassyLittleLegend Lance B Johnston 141.50 Copperhead Ranch$60.00

6 134 Shes Smokin Cash Ted Robinson 137.50 Allan Moyer

7 77 PlayinHardToForget Roger W. Bias 133.00 Forrest Purviance

31. CCHA COH: OPEN JR HORSE - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 48 Get Your Win On Monica J Caetano 143.00 Brendan And Stacy Duesterhaus

2 53 Night Time Dual Doug Williamson 142.50 Imperial Ranch Llc

3 110 Cat Ful Of Diamonds Lance B Johnston 142.00 Gary A & Kay Ann Watt

3 121 Spoonful Playmate II Chris P Krieg 142.00 Chris P Krieg

5 120 Smashingly Smart John Ward 141.50 Tom Or Lorie Fox

5 109 CR SassyLittleLegend Lance B Johnston 141.50 Copperhead Ranch

7 93 Smart Dual Nic Jake D Gorrell 140.00 David A Bush

8 115 Remedys Smooth Move Daniel Daponde 138.00 Toni J D'Anna

9 134 Shes Smokin Cash Ted Robinson 137.50 Allan Moyer

10 73 Smoke N Cd Lyn Anderson 136.50 David And/or Barbara Archer

10 74 Mighty Fine Checks Lyn Anderson 136.50 Dick A Hershman

12 124 Pearl Jammin John Ward 136.00 Madland/Ward Ranch

13 127 Pancho    Tommy F. Thompson 133.50 Jay C Lyndes

14 77 PlayinHardToForget Roger W. Bias 133.00 Forrest Purviance

15 46 Miss Soula Cee Aaron C Brookshire 131.00 Judith K Young
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16 129 Smooth A Roany Ted Robinson 67.00 John Or Nikki Jump

17 139 Justa Doin It Russell Probert 63.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher

18 63 Nic It To Win John E Showalter 62.00 John E Showalter

32. NRCHA NLOH: LIMITED OPEN HACKAMORE - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 38 Little Lena Prize Travis B Mankins 139.50 Meghan Mankins$80.00

33. CCHA CLOH: LIMITED OPEN HACKAMORE - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 38 Little Lena Prize Travis B Mankins 139.50 Meghan Mankins

40. NRCHA NNPH: Non-Pro Hackamore - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 47 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 138.50 James D And/or Gay Ver Steeg$110.00

2 108 Miss Cee Street Tammy J Johnston 68.00 Trystin L Johnston

41. CCHA CNPH: Non Pro Junior Horse - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 102 WholeCattInCaboodle Heather S. Livingston 139.00 Rory And Heather Livingston

2 2 Oaks Merada Carol D Roberts 138.50 Carol D Roberts

2 47 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 138.50 James D And/or Gay Ver Steeg

4 42 Perfect Light Time Laura J Raynak 136.50 Laura J Raynak

5 65 AggiesTwelfthDivorce Sara Schuler 134.50 David Schuler

6 107 Hydrive Remedy Debbie J. Proctor 68.50 Lyle Proctor

7 108 Miss Cee Street Tammy J Johnston 68.00 Trystin L Johnston

8 130 Autumnagical Stacey Purzycki 64.00 John Or Nikki Jump

9 133 Annies Smarty Cat Marjie Robinson 0.00 Ted Robinson

50. NRCHA NOTR: OPEN TWO REIN - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 55 High Brow Shiner Doug Williamson 146.50 Belle Meade Ranch$124.00

2 114 Full Throttle Pepnic Daniel Daponde 144.50 John Scheck$77.50

2 45 Very Smart Cowhorse Aaron C Brookshire 144.50 Aaron C Brookshire$77.50

4 122 Coco Before Chanel Chris P Krieg 143.50 Cassandra S Biller$31.00

5 25 Im Smooth N Smart Roger W. Bias 141.50 Joel J Jewett

6 50 Topsails Slidergirl Christina R Allen 139.00 Frederic S Marrs

7 56 Short And Smart Doug Williamson 0.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.

51. CCHA COTR: OPEN TWO REIN - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 51 Smokey   Christina R Allen 143.00 Gary Richards

2 25 Im Smooth N Smart Roger W. Bias 141.50 Joel J Jewett

3 50 Topsails Slidergirl Christina R Allen 139.00 Frederic S Marrs

4 37 TLC Little Indian Travis B Mankins 138.50 Rebecca E Gilda

5 64 Im Mizzen My Lady Tisha R Wilhite 68.50 John E Showalter

60. NRCHA NPTR: NON PRO TWO REIN - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1 Call Me Wr Murray G Thompson 143.00 Murray G Thompson$110.00

2 131 Smart Circle Cat Marjie Robinson 137.00 Marjie Robinson

61. CCHA CNPTR: NON PRO TWO REIN - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 1 Call Me Wr Murray G Thompson 143.00 Murray G Thompson

2 131 Smart Circle Cat Marjie Robinson 137.00 Marjie Robinson

70. NRCHA NNPL: NON PRO LIMITED  - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 32 Billys Cool Cat Julie-Anne L O'Rear 142.00 Julie-anne L O'rear$115.00

2 4 Chic Olena Calboy Diane Wolfe 140.00 Diane And/or Paul Wolfe$69.00

3 128 Magics Lil Chicolena Megan M. Barnes 140.00 Meghan Barnes$46.00

4 33 Fairlea Steady Wisp Julie-Anne L O'Rear 134.00 Julie-anne L O'rear

5 138 Nics Diamond Bell Diane L Shaffer 132.50 Diane L Shaffer

6 137 Arc Sparked Interest Diane L Shaffer 72.00 4d Ranch

71. CCHA CNPL: NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 4 Chic Olena Calboy Diane Wolfe 140.00 Diane And/or Paul Wolfe

2 128 Magics Lil Chicolena Megan M. Barnes 140.00 Meghan Barnes

3 91 Von Remichex Samara C Trimble 138.50 Samara C Trimble

4 138 Nics Diamond Bell Diane L Shaffer 132.50 Diane L Shaffer

5 5 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene' Johnson 125.00 Laura Rene' Johnson

6 137 Arc Sparked Interest Diane L Shaffer 72.00 4d Ranch

72. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5000 NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 4 Chic Olena Calboy Diane Wolfe 140.00 Diane And/or Paul Wolfe$116.00

2 128 Magics Lil Chicolena Megan M. Barnes 140.00 Meghan Barnes$87.00

3 91 Von Remichex Samara C Trimble 138.50 Samara C Trimble$43.50

3 17 Javolena Spark Dr Kristin Tesiny 138.50 Kristin Tesiny$43.50

5 44 Stylish N Petite Allyson Dee Tapie 135.50 Linda M. Collins

6 9 Me Col Fox Chrissy M Rogers 134.50 Christine And Todd Rogers

7 79 Miss Peekaboon Ashley Elcano 132.50 Lester H Or Diane Lucas

8 19 Hay Soul Sister Laurie A Miller 129.50 Laurie Miller

73. CCHA C5KNPL: $5,000 NON-PRO LIMITED - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 4 Chic Olena Calboy Diane Wolfe 140.00 Diane And/or Paul Wolfe

2 128 Magics Lil Chicolena Megan M. Barnes 140.00 Meghan Barnes

3 8 Starman Duane W. Jost 139.00 Duane & Cher Jost

4 91 Von Remichex Samara C Trimble 138.50 Samara C Trimble

4 17 Javolena Spark Dr Kristin Tesiny 138.50 Kristin Tesiny

6 7 Another Bud Please Duane W. Jost 137.50 Duane Jost

7 140 Nic Jagger Chris Fitzpatrick 136.00 Chris Fitzpatrick

8 9 Me Col Fox Chrissy M Rogers 134.50 Christine And Todd Rogers

9 79 Miss Peekaboon Ashley Elcano 132.50 Lester H Or Diane Lucas

10 19 Hay Soul Sister Laurie A Miller 129.50 Laurie Miller

11 5 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene' Johnson 125.00 Laura Rene' Johnson

90. NRCHA NYL: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $25.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 79 Miss Peekaboon Ashley Elcano 137.50 Lester H Or Diane Lucas$69.00

2 20 Smart Rockin Pepinic Chandler Daddino 137.50 Chandler Daddino$46.00

3 43 Shining Rose Bud Brock Hieber 136.00 Brock Hieber
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91. CCHA CYL: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 58 JA Felix The Cat Macey Newkirk 138.00 Dana And Haley Newkirk

2 79 Miss Peekaboon Ashley Elcano 137.50 Lester H Or Diane Lucas

2 20 Smart Rockin Pepinic Chandler Daddino 137.50 Chandler Daddino

4 40 Jims GT Gal Ian Prince 133.50 Tyrin Prince

5 75 Bingo Nic Hannah M Self 129.50 Hannah M Self

6 85 Smart Cat Mate Mia Marchini 64.00 Tom &/or Tammi Marchini

100. NRCHA 1KNPL: $1,000 NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $25.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 57 Circle N Shine Sandy Jewett 140.50 Joel Or Sandy Jewett$94.00

2 17 Javolena Spark Dr Kristin Tesiny 139.50 Kristin Tesiny$70.50

3 9 Me Col Fox Chrissy M Rogers 133.00 Christine And Todd Rogers$35.25

3 91 Von Remichex Samara C Trimble 133.00 Samara C Trimble$35.25

5 21 De Cowmans Fancy Patti L Chiarelli 128.00 Patti L Chiarelli

6 16 Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey 69.00 Doreen Dalbey

7 78 Sanjo Blue Cheri Barnes 65.00 Greg & Cheri Barnes

101. CCHA CNNPL: NOVICE NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 57 Circle N Shine Sandy Jewett 140.50 Joel Or Sandy Jewett

2 29 Switchin Starlight Rebecca Teal Pierce 134.00 Rebecca Teal Pierce

3 9 Me Col Fox Chrissy M Rogers 133.00 Christine And Todd Rogers

4 27 Bless My Sliders Angie Cherni 132.50 Angie Cherni

4 100 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 132.50 Carlee Miller

6 67 Stone Canyon Chexx Rachelle Kightlinger 131.50 Rachelle Kightlinger

7 21 De Cowmans Fancy Patti L Chiarelli 128.00 Patti L Chiarelli

8 11 Hejo De Juan Oh Lena Natalie Demario 70.00 Leeann M Coombs

8 117 Sailing With Sparks Tammy L Clanton 70.00 Tammy L Clanton

10 16 Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey 69.00 Doreen Dalbey

11 10 Quesadiya Priza LeAnn Murray 67.00 Leann Or Wayne Murray

12 78 Sanjo Blue Cheri Barnes 65.00 Greg & Cheri Barnes

13 99 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 61.00 Christina Ruddy

102. CCHA COBX: OPEN BOXING - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 64 Im Mizzen My Lady Loretta E Showalter 136.00 John E Showalter

2 119 Bonnie Berry Clanton 134.50 Berry Clanton

3 118 Shesa 895 Berry Clanton 130.50 Berry Clanton

4 23 Nic Elan Anna Rippy 130.00 Anna Rippy

4 85 Smart Cat Mate Mia Marchini 130.00 Tom &/or Tammi Marchini

6 24 Smoken Belle Roger W. Bias 127.00 Leann Bayles

6 5 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene' Johnson 127.00 Laura Rene' Johnson

8 39 Cashing In On Hearts Travis B Mankins 71.00 Travis And Meghan Mankins

9 143 Smooth With Chics Tommy F. Thompson 69.00 Kelsey Hubert

10 10 Quesadiya Priza LeAnn Murray 66.00 Leann Or Wayne Murray

11 28 Rien Is Precious Travis B Mankins 64.00 Angie Cherni
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